
Ergebnisliste - DM Nachwuchs am 29.07.2023 in Waiblingen 

 
Männl. Jgd A 

Geräte: Hammer 6.00kg - Gewicht 10.00kg - Stein 10.00kg 

 
Mannschaft 
  1. LV Hessen                      118.00 P. 
   11020 Steinfurth, Tim        2004 119.2  (64.56-28.07-13.02)  3215 P. (33.84) 

   11964 Neuenroth, Michael     2004 108.4  (60.36-25.90-11.84)  2965 P. (31.21) 

   11275 Baumann, Tom           2006  98.3  (50.98-18.05- 7.49)  2142 P. (22.54) 

   11417 Baier, Max             2007  96.5  (64.50-25.46-10.37)  2889 P. (30.41) 

  2. LV Bayern                      115.21 P. 
   11233 Liebenwald, Linus      2004  96.4  (59.64-26.49-11.78)  2971 P. (31.27) 

   11910 Preß, Stefan           2007  74.8  (37.46-17.78- 8.15)  1975 P. (26.40) 

   11871 Hübner, Max            2005  72.4  (41.09-18.76- 9.06)  2147 P. (29.65) 

   12063 Herzog, Jakob          2007  62.7  (34.06-14.05- 7.87)  1749 P. (27.89) 

  3. LV Niedersachsen                46.23 P. 
   11884 Bosien, Finn-Henrik    2006  71.9  (27.93-12.65- 7.20)  1542 P. (21.44) 

   11468 Warnek, Jan Erik       2007  63.0  (29.72-13.17- 6.87)  1562 P. (24.79) 

 
Relativwertung 
 1. 11020 Steinfurth, Tim        2004 119.2 TSG Eppstein              33.84 P. < 3215 P.(64.56-28.07-13.02)> 

 2. 11233 Liebenwald, Linus      2004  96.4 TSV Stadtsteinach         31.27 P. < 2971 P.(59.64-26.49-11.78)> 

 3. 11964 Neuenroth, Michael     2004 108.4 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  31.21 P. < 2965 P.(60.36-25.90-11.84)> 

 4. 11417 Baier, Max             2007  96.5 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  30.41 P. < 2889 P.(64.50-25.46-10.37)> 

 5. 11871 Hübner, Max            2005  72.4 TSV Stadtsteinach         29.65 P. < 2147 P.(41.09-18.76- 9.06)> 

 6. 11104 Körner, Mateo          2005  89.6 TV Langenbrand            27.97 P. < 2507 P.(59.11-22.76- 8.09)> 

 7. 12063 Herzog, Jakob          2007  62.7 TSV Wasserburg            27.89 P. < 1749 P.(34.06-14.05- 7.87)> 

 8. 10996 Merita, Luca           2005  78.6 ASV Ludwigsburg-Oßweil    26.53 P. < 2086 P.(38.49-16.20-10.05)> 

 9. 11910 Preß, Stefan           2007  74.8 TSV Wasserburg            26.40 P. < 1975 P.(37.46-17.78- 8.15)> 

10. 11333 Haratyk, Jacek         2004  96.0 VfL Waiblingen            25.38 P. < 2412 P.(45.00-19.30-11.25)> 

11. 11468 Warnek, Jan Erik       2007  63.0 TSG Dissen                24.79 P. < 1562 P.(29.72-13.17- 6.87)> 

12. 10657 Fahrion, Lorenz Max    2004  84.7 TSV Köngen                23.94 P. < 2028 P.(37.04-16.68- 9.40)> 

13. 11495 Kehrle, Nico           2005 103.7 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen      22.64 P. < 2151 P.(42.07-17.77- 9.41)> 

14. 11275 Baumann, Tom           2006  98.3 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  22.54 P. < 2142 P.(50.98-18.05- 7.49)> 

15. 11780 Wirth, Leo             2004  99.5 TV Thaleischweiler        22.28 P. < 2117 P.(33.38-13.73-12.57)> 

16. 11775 Ganslmaier, Bernhard   2006  87.8 TSV Wasserburg            22.15 P. < 1945 P.(40.63-16.38- 7.88)> 

17. 12050 Schwenk, Luis          2007  73.1 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen      22.14 P. < 1619 P.(30.32-13.52- 7.28)> 

18. 11612 Hucker, Luis           2004  84.9 TV Langenbrand            22.04 P. < 1872 P.(42.65-15.43- 7.07)> 

19. 11884 Bosien, Finn-Henrik    2006  71.9 TSG Dissen                21.44 P. < 1542 P.(27.93-12.65- 7.20)> 

20. 12051 Berg, Jonathan         2007  68.6 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen      20.69 P. < 1420 P.(25.95-12.47- 6.21)> 

21. 11995 Blaschke, Clemens      2005  71.1 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen      19.47 P. < 1385 P.(21.72-12.15- 6.72)> 

 
 

 



Weibl. Jgd A 

Geräte: Hammer 4.00kg - Gewicht 5.00kg - Stein 5.00kg 

 
Mannschaft 
  1. LV Bayern                      104.22 P. 
   11234 Liebenwald, Leonie     2004  74.4  (54.66-26.51- 9.73)  2724 P. (36.61) 

   11221 Holzapfel, Lara        2005  71.0  (46.30-22.70- 8.78)  2362 P. (33.26) 

   11509 Stern, Pia             2005  57.9  (38.30-18.04- 8.04)  1989 P. (34.35) 

  2. LV Niedersachsen                62.09 P. 
   11611 Schröder, Finja        2004  56.5  (27.68-18.06- 7.91)  1813 P. (32.08) 

   11926 Hohenstein, Lana       2006  56.4  (24.52-16.49- 7.82)  1693 P. (30.01) 

 
Relativwertung 
 1. 12022 Hellwig, Hannah        2005  63.9 VfL Waiblingen            37.01 P. < 2365 P.(41.24-22.92- 9.66)> 

 2. 11234 Liebenwald, Leonie     2004  74.4 TSV Stadtsteinach         36.61 P. < 2724 P.(54.66-26.51- 9.73)> 

 3. 11509 Stern, Pia             2005  57.9 WG Untere Isar            34.35 P. < 1989 P.(38.30-18.04- 8.04)> 

 4. 11221 Holzapfel, Lara        2005  71.0 DJK Aschaffenburg         33.26 P. < 2362 P.(46.30-22.70- 8.78)> 

 5. 11611 Schröder, Finja        2004  56.5 TSG Dissen                32.08 P. < 1813 P.(27.68-18.06- 7.91)> 

 6. 11557 Kehrle, Sina           2005  64.1 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen      30.71 P. < 1969 P.(36.56-19.72- 7.33)> 

 7. 11926 Hohenstein, Lana       2006  56.4 TSG Dissen                30.01 P. < 1693 P.(24.52-16.49- 7.82)> 

 8. 11608 Körner, Annalisa       2007  62.8 TV Langenbrand            29.85 P. < 1875 P.(36.31-19.35- 6.41)> 

 9. 10985 Metschl, Lina          2005  98.5 WG Augsburg/München       28.52 P. < 2225 P.(48.46-20.83- 7.63)> 

10. 11540 Weiß, Leandra          2004  62.2 TV Thaleischweiler        28.32 P. < 1762 P.(19.70-15.58- 9.99)> 

11. 11922 Rump, Johanna          2007  67.3 SuS Olfen                 26.96 P. < 1815 P.(31.61-18.42- 7.04)> 

12. 11524 Emele, Sarah           2004  87.9 VfL Waiblingen            26.35 P. < 2056 P.(39.83-17.62- 8.77)> 

13. 11774 Baumann, Sandra        2006  60.4 TSV Wasserburg            26.14 P. < 1579 P.(29.51-14.30- 6.56)> 

14. 12009 Dück, Nina             2005  86.4 TSV Wasserburg            25.33 P. < 1976 P.(34.89-17.92- 8.59)> 

15. 12157 Stankowic, Laura-Luisa 2007  53.6 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  25.24 P. < 1353 P.(24.05-12.84- 5.59)> 

16. 11907 Mengelkamp, Lea        2004  73.3 SuS Olfen                 24.87 P. < 1823 P.(36.39-17.92- 6.47)> 

17. 11909 Preß, Christiane       2004  71.2 TSV Wasserburg            24.05 P. < 1713 P.(29.08-16.75- 7.07)> 

18. 11724 Mayer, Franziska       2004 109.5 LAZ Zweibrücken           19.80 P. < 1545 P.(23.60-12.61- 8.08)> 

19. 12218 Fischer, Julia Kristin 2007  87.7 LAZ Zweibrücken            P. <      P.(     -     - 8.47)> 


